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
Community water, paved street.  $39,000 

Mission Olive  
2500sf 4bed/ 
2.5ba Spanish 
style home on 
6.7 treed acres. 
Family room 
with fireplace, 

separate bedroom wings for privacy. Inground 
pool with concrete deck, mature landscaping. 
Fenced pastures, irrigation water  $375,000 
.Log Home  2509sf 3bed/2ba home on 5.91ac. 
Soaring beamed ceilings, exposed log walls, 
cedar paneling, stone hearth with wood stove. 
Spacious open floor plan, loft. Covered porch, 
large deck. Fenced, irrigated pastures. 1bed apt 
in separate building.   REDUCED $325,000 
.Foothills Lodge  3bed/2ba home on 4.4 acres 
with spring-fed pond. Wooded, gently sloping. 
Open floor plan,  beamed cathedral ceiling, loft, 
brick hearth/wood stove, slate tile, lrg master 
suite. Paved access road. REDUCED $285,000 

.Mountain Views  Newer 3bd/2ba mfg home, 
spacious & bright, open floor plan, cathedral 
ceiling, full-length deck. End of road privacy on 
1.31 terraced acres.  REDUCED $180,000 
.Turnkey Foothills   Newer 3bd/2ba mfg 
home, bright open floor plan, vaulted ceilings, 
wrap-around deck. 5acres nestled into wooded 
hillside, panoramic valley views.  $174,900 
.Horse Property  10ac of gently rolling fenced 
pasture land. Seasonal pond & upgraded water 
system. Completely remodeled 1bd/1ba 
residence above 4-stall horse barn.  $175,000 

Land 530-589-5550 
.Acreage W/Utils 3 parcels, 14.39ac  of gently 
sloping terrain with clearings, open meadows, 
wooded areas. 2 wells, metered power. Paved 
access. OMC w/25% down.  $125,000 

.Wooded Foothills  9+ac with possible SW 
views. Power on road crossing parcel. Mostly 
gently slope terrain.  REDUCED $44,000 

.Large Acreage  77.79 treed ridge top acres, 
gentle to steep topography. Gated private road. 
Foothill views from the top.  $115,000 
.Developed Foothills  Sunny, private 6.5ac, 
nicely sloping with well, septic, metered power. 
Perimeter & some cross fencing.  $100,000 
.Panoramic Views  Lake and Valley views 
from this wooded 3.55ac parcel with septic. 
Maintained private road.  REDUCED $55,000 
.Mountain Views  5.78 acre parcel at 2000ft 
with level area and clearing on top of the hill 
among manzanitas. Power pole on property. 
Potential panoramic  views.   $45,000 

.Timbered Mountain  Secluded retreat at 
4000ft with seasonal stream bordering natl. 
forest. Easy paved access.  REDUCED $35,000 

.Brand New  4bd/2ba A-frame home in gated 
Lake Madrone community. Full upstairs master 
suite with loft sitting area.  Deck.  $285,000 

.Ponderosa Pines  Desirable mountain lots, 
metered water, paved access.  $28,000/each 
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View Real Estate at diggernews.com

MICHELLE
REALTOR®

BRAD
REALTOR®

KRISTYN
REALTOR®

SHIRLEY
OWNER/BROKER

681 Oro Dam Blvd., Oroville • www.featherriverproperties.net
Broker Lic. #00513515

HUD Approved

BEAUTIFUL 2 bedroom 1.5 bath 
cabin!! Mountain view from deck 
off living room is spectacular! 
Loft upstairs could be used for a 
3rd bedroom or offi ce/den. Cedar 
walls and Pergo wood fl oors. 7 
highly usable acres with lots of 
room for livestock. Garage with 
bonus room for storage and extra 
half bath. $235,000

Commercial Building For Rent: 5th Ave. perfect for 
restaurant, 4000 sq ft .................................$2,000/mo.
Olive Hwy Commercial & Residential land, 6 acs .$130,000
For Rent: 3 bedroom 2 bath MH on large lot with view 
of valley. Range, refridge., woodstove. well, propane, 
inside laundry ...............................................$850/mo.

Michelle Sawyer 680-1103

Fixer! 3 bedroom 1 bath. Corner lot, fruit tree. Near 
schools! ..........................................................$37,000
3 bedroom 1.25 bath MH with  expando. Laundry area 
converted into 3rd Bedroom. Should be able to convert 
back. Front porch, fenced area, ceiling fans. newer Water 
heater and all Dual Pane Windows!! Great Park with ac-
cess to Feather River .........................................$13,000
Olive Hwy frontage Commercial and Residential zoned 
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
er, septic, propane and 
pad O.M.C. $34,000

HARD MONEY?
NOT REALLY

SUMMIT MORTGAGE LOANS
are all fully amertized without

pre-payment penalties
“We Do The Loans The Others Don’t”,
Land, Ranches, Mobiles with or without

foundation, Commercial, Bankruptcy
DRE Broker #01071553, NMLS MLO#271472

530-528-1000

CRV*Aluminum Cans*Cash Paid
Great Prices!!

Copper*Copper Wire*Brass*
*Aluminum*Stainless*Radiators*
*Batteries*Catalytic Converters*

*Lead*Aluminum Wheels*Transformers*
*Electric Motors*and Much, Much More!

Indoor Facility.
All Recycling Companies

Are Not The Same.
Come See the Difference.

4801 FEATHER RIVER BLVD. #18
OROVILLE, 530-533-7718

Office/Retail

OFFICE/STORE FRONT, 800 sq.ft., 1900 Oro  
Dam Blvd., newly remodeled shopping center,  
Call Bill 530-673-6700

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK.COM/THEDIGGERSHOPPER

Get deals, coupons
and local happenings

BUDGET FRIENDLY, 1-2-3 BEDROOMS
available in quiet family friendly park,
$575-$750/mo +/dep, spaces starting at
$325/mo, 3289 Hwy 70, CALL TODAY!,
530-533-5410

***COME CHECK OUT OUR
GREAT DEALS***

SEC.8 ACCEPTED!!!
on 1, 2, and 3 Bedroom Mobile Homes.

Affordable living, Remodeled Park, Feather  
River access and more. 703 Oro Dam Blvd.  

W. Space #201
GREAT OPPORTUNITY

530-533-8679
ROOM FOR RENT, utilities & DISH included,
$375-$425/mo, plus $200/deposit.
Palermo 530-532-2790, 530-534-9928

LOT FOR RENT,
$340/mo, includes water,
55+ community, NO RV’S, 530-693-4565

Real Estate
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Be sure to like us on 
facebook

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

Call An 
Agent For a 

FREE Market 
Analysis

530-589-3000
4572 Olive Hwy.

530-589-2225
5263 Royal Oaks Dr.

Two Offi ces to Serve You

James Guderian
BROKER/OWNER

530-990-0573
jamesguderian@gmail.com

Dave Quintel
REALTOR®

530-521-1987
dequintel@hotmail.com

Ronda Eddards
REALTOR®

530-990-2640
eddards@sbcglobal.net

Ann Baker
REALTOR®

530-370-1141
annieb424@gmail.com

Marilyn Savage 
Dunlap REALTOR®

530-589-3574
marilynsavage@sbcglobal.net

Tami Deal
REALTOR®

530-680-7233
tami.deal@yahoo.com

Rhonda Williams
REALTOR®

530-519-3760
rzwilliams@sbcglobal.net

Marion Millington
REALTOR®

530-589-0789
marich@cncnet.com

Vickie Houghton
REALTOR®

530-990-0510
venser@sbcglobal.net

··· Land & Lots ···

BIDWELL REALTY
®

· TWO SEPTIC SYSTEMS Seasonal 
creek, Power, 4.75 fenced acres $73,500

· SPECTACULAR SUNSETS!!  Build 
your “Dream Home” on large lot, close 
to town. Utilities Avail ............. $50,000   

· Valley View  4 Bed, 3 Bath .. $859,000   

· Awesome Lake view lot .........$149,900

· 11.25 Acres of rolling oaks, tentative 
parcel to split, septic, fenced, building 
pads, tentative parcel split ........$79,999

Century 21®

Agents

Smarter.
Bolder.
Faster.

1386 Sq. Ft. 
Offi ce Bldg.

Used as Chiroprac-
tic Offi ce.  Waiting 
room, front offi ce, 
exam rooms, lunch 
room, and two bath-
rooms.  Perfect for young professionals to buy, 
share or alternate days in the building. Priced 
to sell and payments less than most rents.  
CALL JAMES, AGT. TO PREVIEW!   
530-990-0573.  $159,900.

OVER 2,000 sq.ft. - 3 
bedroom/2bath custom 
home in Kelly Ridge 
Estates. Within walk-
ing distance to Bidwell 
Marina. This home is on a quiet cul-de-
sac. New carpets very clean and in pristine 
move in condition. A MUST SEE!!!  Priced 
to sell at $199,900. Call MARILYN for 
appointment to see (530) 990-4878.

RANCHETTE - al-
most 6 acres of coun-
try living. 3bd/2ba, 
2300 sq. ft., garage, 
shop, carports, fam-
ily orchard and MUCH 
MORE!  REDUCED TO 
$304,950 Call DAVE 
@ 521-1987

COUNTRY LIVING- 10 Acre 
Ranchette. Large country style 
home with in laws quarters. 3 bed-
room 2 bath with living and family 
room. Spacious master bedroom. 
Covered deck with hot tub. In laws quarters has Living room 
open to kitchen area, large bath and one bedroom. Small en-
closed breezeway form home to unit for privacy. Landscaped 
yards with sprinklers. Family orchard with auto drip sprin-
klers. Fenced and crossed fenced. Set up for animals. There 
are 3 pastures,4 pens,2 primary pens, barn, hay barn, shop, 
sheds and stalls. Room for a garden. RV hook ups. Very secure 
property. $379,000.00 CALL VICKIE 990-0510.

GRIDLEY - Spa-
cious 4bed/3bath, 
Family room, stain-
less/granite kitchen, 
landscaped front/
back, covered pa-
tioand MORE! 
$234,000. Call 
DAVE @ 521-1987

Kelly Ridge lots for Sale
• 517 Silver Leaf on the golf course .. $45,000

• 5003 Royal Oaks on the golf course .. $59,000

• 0 Tarn Circle, valley view .............. $46,000

• 5020 Royal Oaks, all utilities paid ..$59,900

Call Ann Baker at
530-370-1141

SOLD

9
vickie

7
dave

1
james

2
marilyn

HOME PLUS 
CASITA over-
looking Ponds 
at CANYON 
OAKS GOLF 
COURSE.  4 Bd. 
4 Ba. with 2828 
Sq. Ft.  Stacked Stone Fireplace, Fully Ap-
pointed Kitchen, Large Master Suite, BEAU-
TIFUL!  Golf Car Garage!  Call James to 
Preview 530-990-0573.  $671,500.

INCOME POTEN-
TIAL  Suite of offi c-
es on Myers Street in 
downtown Oroville 
has off-street parking 
and a warehouse in back.  Two fenced and 
gated parking areas are located near ware-
house.  Exterior of offi ce building recently 
painted, new roof installed in 2012 and in-
sulation upgraded.  Asking $249,000. For 
details call Rhonda 530-519-3760

8
ann

3
rhonda

w

YOU WANTED A VIEW?
We have 2 for you. See the Costal Range and 
City lights. Power and water available.
• Partial fencing .70 of an acre, asking .$50,000
• Paved frontage 3 acres, asking ............$59,000

– OR –
• 11+ acres good well, power and septic permits. 
Parial clearing .............................................$75,000
• Berry Creek, Pines and Oaks large building lot 
ONLY ........................................................... $12,750
Please call Marion for details 589-0789

Country Living- 
1.95 acres nestled 
in the pines is this 
large 3 bedroom 
ranch home fully-
fenced with mul-
tiple out buildings. Has 3 car carport with 
shop and laundry area. RV hook-ups. 
Asking $149,900. Call Tami @ 530-
680-7233 for more information.

6
tami

PENDING

SOLD

5
dave WANT QUIET? 

A GEM is waiting for 
you. 12+acres Pines and 
Oaks. Seasonal ponds. 
Revitalized “Country 
Home”. large rooms 2bd 2ba, kitchen in-
cludes appliances W/D also. Extensive cov-
ered decks to party, BBQ. 2 car garage w/
shop plus upper level w/deck. Close to lakes 
and the new development. Asking $320K 
Please call Marion to see 589-0789    

Need 
Photo

marion

4
marion

Beautiful 4bd/3ba, 
2382 sq. ft. Custom 
home close to town 
and just minutes to the 
lake. Granite  kitchen 
counters, stainless ap-
pliances, gas fi replace 
and so much more! 
Call Ronda Eddards 
at 530-990-2640 for 
a private showing. $419,000.

?
ronda

e SOLD

Highly Desirable neighborhood!!
You’ll appreciate the love and care that went 
into this 3 bedroom, 2 bath home plus bonus 

room, located in peaceful Copley Acres.  
Solid oak cabinets and sliding pull out 

drawers in kitchen. Large pantry. Tile fl oors. 
Bonus room features extra cabinets and pel-
let stove. Ceiling fans. Attached double car 
garage. New central heating and air. New 

roof in 2008. This home is move in ready!! 
$205,000. call today to schedule a viewing. 672 Oro Dam Blvd, Ste 201, Oroville • 538-9200

Lic. # 01460542

Tammy Flicker
Realtor®

530-370-7523
fl ickerhomes@yahoo.com

Honest, professional, experienced 
& hardworking!

2013 Oroville
Realtor of the Y ear

(530) 589-5000 · 185 Clubhouse Parkway, Oroville · Located at: Olive Hwy. & Saddle Dr.

California’s Finest Senior Community
The Oaks is a gated community near beautiful Lake Oroville. Trees, creekside walking trail and open 
spaces surround our affordable custom single family manufactured homes. We feature NEW two 
and three bedroom homes with garages from the mid-$80,000s. Enjoy world-class fi shing at Lake 
Oroville and the Feather River. Shopping, golf, medical facilities and more are just minutes away. 
Stop in and see us. You’re going to love The Oaks! 
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

Located 5 min from Bidwell Marina, this beautiful 4BD/2BA 
home has lots to offer, features an upgraded kitchen 3 years 

ago, with Maple cabinets, Granite countertops, induction cooktop, 2 ovens, and breakfast nook. This home fea-
tures engineered hardwood acacia fl oors throughout home along with carpet. Both bathrooms have been redone 
with new tile, sinks, house has been repainted inside. This home has a warm comfortable feel with vaulted ceil-
ings, an open fl oor plan, formal dining room, family room, living room with fi replace with intake & special fan to 
heat whole house, built in speakers, alarm system, whole vacuum system. You will love the master bedroom with 
sliding door to back covered patio with ceiling fans, that features heated in-ground pool, well-manicured yard with 
sprinkler system throughout. This home won’t last long at this price. $329,000

Well taken care of 2003 
Manufactured home 
located on 6.8 acres. 
3BD/2BA w/ laundry 
room. Open fl oor plan 
with carpet throughout. 
Property has 2 wells. 
Lots of room to roam. 
Enjoy peaceful days and 
evenings. 433/permanent 
foundation. $125,000

PENDING

• 4.8 Acres just past JanDar on Oro Bangor Hwy on the way to Bangor, reduced to......................................... $43,900
• 5.3 Acres with well and septic located off of Long Bar and BoYle Lane, Zoned AR1, Now ............................. $77,900
• 3.17 Acres Located in Palermo area off of Fulton with well and septic..priced to sell at ................................ $75,000
• Brand New Listing 10 acres on Cox Lane East of Palermo Honcut Hwy. Bring your building plans and your dreams 
with you when you walk this mostly level acreage ........................................................................................... $98,500

Your Gonna Love This! Located off of Foothill is this Custom 2116 sq ft home blt in 2008. This beau-
ty has granite countertops and expansive cabinetry in the Gourmet Kitchen, Vaulted ceilings, crown 
molding, piped in music in the rooms, Humongous Laundry room with lots of cabinets, counters and 
sink..Master Bd/ba with lots of amenities... Additional 477 sq ft in the enclosed Patio Room, attached 
3 car gar with 1/2 bath, dog kennel and extended outdoor living space...Listed at $389,500

VERY HIGH TRAFFIC LOCATION 3 Commercial lots totaling 1.24 acres. Fronts on Oro Quincy Highway 
close to Lakeside Market / shopping center, Lake Oroville. Power /water at street. Zoned C1 which 
allows for retail shops, convenience stores, food stores, mini storage & many other light commercial 
uses as well as a single family dwelling as an accessory use to a commercial business. Buyer to verify 
with county on allowed uses. $99,500

Acres & Acres of possibilities in these 2 parcels of land totaling 170.9 acres. Many wonderful home sites giving 
beautiful wide open views of the Buttes & surrounding hills. Well on property & power runs along & across property . 
Great location for a ranch with lots of open grange/pasture land & secluded areas mixed in as well. Seasonal Creek. 
Zoned AG-20 splitting potentially possible, Buyer to verify with County. Lots of possibilities. REDUCED...$335,000

Prime high traffi c corner location on this 5,300 sq. ft. commercial Retail 
Sales / Offi ce Building. Front section of building is freshly painted inside. 
Seller may carry with $55,000. down, or may be willing to exchange for a 
residential property. Call for more information. $139,000

• 4 Plex Completely Remodeled, Fully Rented $2,400 month rents ..............................................................................$219,000

Large 7 bedroom/2 bathroom w/wood siding,1508 sq ft  within walking distance to elementary & 
high schools. Indoor laundry. Large kitchen w/ oak cabinets, dishwasher, stove. Large fenced back 
yard, with room for RV parking. Lots of space for your money. County records state 5bd.  $140,500
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Interested In Joining Our 
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